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
Tax Year 2016 Annual Tax Amount 1313
Assessed Value 143700 Exemption Yes
Legal Description 1 SOUTHTOWN ESTATES 4TH ADD. TO HIGHLAND Lot Dimensions 130x60

L.186

Lot Frontage 60 Lot Depth 130
HOA/POA No HOA/POA-Annual Amt. $0.00
HOA/POA-Monthly Amt.$0.00 Garage # of Cars 2.00
Basement Yes Basement Type Enclosed
Crawl No Slab No
Sewer Yes Septic No
Municipal Water Yes Well No
Central Air Yes Agent Owned/Interest Yes

REO No HUD Code ManufactureNo
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Earnest Money Dep.$2000

School District
Room Sizes & Levels

Living Room

Dining Room

Kitchen

Rec Room

Main Bedroom

2nd Bedroom

3rd Bedroom

4th Bedroom

Addl. Room 1

Addl. Room 1 Size

Addl. Room 3

Addl. Room 5

Total # of Rooms
Apx. Square Footage

Main Lvl Fin SF

Highland

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
8x16 Level: Basement
No
No
9

1144

Above Grade Fin SF1144

Bathrooms
Main Full
Total Full Baths
Total Baths
Design & Amenities
Design
Exterior
Lot Description

Flooring

Utilities

Gas Company
Heat Type
Annual Maint Incl

1
1
2

Ranch/1 Sty/Bungalow
Vinyl
Corner Lot, Curbs, Paved Street Access, Sidewalks

Carpet, Ceramic, Hardwood, Tile

On

NIPSCO
Natural Gas
None

Possession

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Rec Room
Main Bedroom
2nd Bedroom
3rd Bedroom
4th Bedroom
Addl. Room 1 Name
Addl. Room 2
Addl. Room 4
Addl. Room 6

Basement Lvl Fin SF

at closing

12x19 Level: Main

8x5 Level: Main

12x16 Level: Main
25x10.50 Level: Basement
11x9.50 Level: Main
11x15.50 Level: Main

12x9 Level: Main
14.50x18 Level: Basement
Laundry

No

No

No

1144

Combined Finished SF 2288

Basement 3/4
Total 3/4 Baths

Garage Description
Exterior Features
Interior Features

Appliances

Electric Company
Equipment

Heat System
Possible Financing

1
1

Detached, Garage Door Opener, Off Street Parking
Covered Porch, Fenced Yard

Common Rec Room, Finished Laundry Rm, Main
Bedroom Bath, Main Floor Bathroom, Main Floor Bedroom
Dishwasher -Built-In, Gas Range -Portable, Microwave,
Refrigerator

NIPSCO

Sump Pump

Forced Air

Cash, Conventional, FHA, Insured Conventional, VA

Presented By: Adrien Chabot / Listing Leaders Phone: 219-741-0366

All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed.
Copyright ©2019 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.
U.S. Patent 6,910,045



Listings as of 01/08/19 at 9:20pm

Agent Detail with Addl Pics Report

Sold 06/29/18

Listing # 431560

8952 Pettit Dr, Highland, IN 46322-2152

Listing Price: $219,900

County: Lake Cross St:

: Property Type Residential Property Subtype Single Family Detach
Area 127-Highland Subdivision Fifth Street Estates
Beds 4 Approx Square Feet 2172
Baths 3
Year Built 1958 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 9100 ((Assessor))
APN/Key # 450728229022000026 Lot Acres (approx) 0.2089
Occupant Owner Phone to Show 219-934-6300
DOM/CDOM 78/78 Showing Instr. use showing assist
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Township North

Directions Ridge Road to 5th Street - Go South to Hess Drive - Turn East on Pettit - Go South to home.

Marketing Remark GREAT Vinyl & Stone 4 BR, 3 Bth Rnch home on a full dry basement has MANY upgrades. 2018-Carrier High-Efficiency Furnace & AC installed,
2015-New roof (complete tear-off), Electric attic fan, Anderson 400 Construction Grade windows, Vinyl Siding, Gutters, Downspouts, fascia & doors. There are HW
floors in the LR, main floor bedrooms & hall. Custom blinds & guest closet are included in the LR. The kitchen has a ceramic floor, newer sink, counters, oak cabinets,
pantry closet & table space. The main floor holds a MBR w/1/2 bth, 2 add'l BR's & a full bath (w/laundry chute). A cozy family room, 4th bedroom, 3/4 bth(w/linen
closet)& laundry room are found in the basement. There is also an 8X22 storage closet(lights & built-in shelves) & storage under the stairs. Included in the sale is a
whole house fan & all appliances. There is a 1-1/2 car att. garage with a gas wall heater that provides access to the fenced rear yard with a 13 X 9 lighted shed & patio
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
Main Bedroom Yes Main Bedroom 14x12 Level: Main
2nd Bedroom Yes 2nd Bedroom 13x12 Level: Main
3rd Bedroom Yes 3rd Bedroom 13x12 Level: Main
4th Bedroom No Addl. Room 1 Yes
Addl. Room 1 Name Laundry Addl. Room 1 Size 27x23 Level: Basement
Addl. Room 2 No Addl. Room 3 No
Addl. Room 4 No Addl. Room 5 No
Addl. Room 6 No Total # of Rooms 8

Apx. Square Footage
Main Lvl Fin SF 1399 Basement Lvl Fin SF 789
Above Grade Fin SF1399 Combined Finished SF 2188
UnFinished SF 610

Bathrooms
Main Full 1 Main 1/2 1
Basement 3/4 1 Total Full Baths 1
Total 3/4 Baths 1 Total 1/2 Baths 1
Total Baths 3

Design & Amenities
Design Ranch/1 Sty/Bungalow Garage Description Attached
Exterior Brick, Vinyl Exterior Features Deck, Fenced Yard
Lot Description Corner Lot, Landscaped, Nearly Level, Paved Street Interior Features Attic Stairway, Formal Dining Room, FP Rec Room, Main

Access, Sidewalks Floor Bathroom, Main Floor Bedroom

Appliances Disposal, Gas Range -Built In, Microwave, Refrigerator ~ Utilities On
Equipment Cable TV Hookup, Furnace Humidifier, Sump Pump Heat Type Natural Gas
Heat System Forced Air Annual Maint Incl None

Possible Financing Cash, Conventional, FHA, Insured Conventional, VA

Presented By: Adrien Chabot / Listing Leaders Phone: 219-741-0366

All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed.
Copyright ©2019 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.
U.S. Patent 6,910,045



Agent Detail with Addl Pics Report

Listing Price: $219,900

Listings as of 01/08/19 at 9:20pm
Sold 11/16/18 Listing # 443534

3433 43rd St, Highland, IN 46322-3132

ounty Lake Cross St: O'Day Dr

p ey o Property Type Residential Property Subtype Single Family Detach
Area 127-Highland Subdivision Southtown Estates Add 09
Beds 4 Approx Square Feet 2146
Baths 2.50
Year Built 1961 Lot Sq Ft (approx) 8276 ((Assessor))
APN/Key # 450727329030000026 Lot Acres (approx) 0.1900
Occupant Owner
DOM/CDOM 18/18 Showing Instr. Please use Showing Assist
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Township North

Directions 45th St to Liable Rd, South to 43rd St, West to Home.

Marketing Remark 4Bdrm/2.5Bth Tri-Level Home w/ Rec Rm Addition offers 2100+Sqft of Living Space in Highland's SOUGHT-AFTER SOUTHTOWN Area! Great
CURB APPEAL WELCOMES YOU w/ Nicely Landscaped Exterior, Maintenance-Free Vinyl Siding, Front/Side Driveways, Updated Storm/Entry Doors, & Architectural
Shingled Roof. Front Entry leads into VAULTED Living Rm, UPDATED w/ Wood Laminate Firng, Bay Window, & Fresh, Gray Paint Palette. Kitchen is OPEN to Dining
Area in Rec Rm Addition, which has Ceiling Fans, Updated Firng, & 3/4th Bth. Upper Lvl offers 3Bdrms, all w/ Ceiling Fans and NEWER CARPETING. Full Bthrm has
been UPDATED w/ Tile Shower Surround and GRANITE-Top Vanity. Lower Level offers EVEN MORE LIVING SPACE w/ Family/Game Rm, Half Bth, Laundry Area, &
FOURTH BEDROOM! Large Picture Window in Family Rm looks out to FENCED BACKYARD w/ Deck and Pool - AWESOME for ENTERTAINING! Oversized, 2.5 C
Grg and Additional Storage Shed. WELL MAINTAINED & LOVED HOME in an IDEAL LOCATION w/ GREAT SPACE is READY for YOU!

Agent-Only Rmrks Please do not let Cats out during Showings (2 Cats).

Listing Agent Lisa M Thompson (ID:9503) Primary:219-617-5884 Secondary:219-922-2323, FAX: 781-609-4026
Listing Office Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage (ID:230) Phone: 219-922-2323, FAX: 219-922-2333
Agreement Type Excl Right To Sell Listing Date 10/01/18
Commission 2.5 Variable Rate No
Pending Date 10/19/18 Estimated Selling Date
Sold Price 214,900 Selling Date 11/16/18
SP % LP 97.73
Selling Agent Jeffrey E Fryzel (ID: 12934) Phone: 708-243-1827 Selling Office McColly Real Estate (ID: 254) Phone: 219-322-5508
Selling Co-Agent Selling Co-Office
Financing Conventional Selling Comments
Sold Information
Short Sale No Seller Cont. Comment none
Electronic Key Box Yes Key Box Serial # 1492171
Send to Homesnap.comYes Send To Zillow Grp No
SqgFt source Assessor
Location/Basic Info
Tax Year 2017/18 Annual Tax Amount 2282
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
purchased. Security system is not currently connected. No C/S offers or FHA/VA per seller.

Listing Agent Bill Vossos (ID:7867) Primary:219-680-9037

Listing Office Berkshire Hathaway Home Service Executive Realty (ID:121) Phone: 219-864-5000, FAX: 219-864-5010
Agreement Type Excl Right To Sell Listing Date 04/30/18

Commission 25 Variable Rate No

Pending Date 06/04/18 Estimated Selling Date

Sold Price 208,000 Selling Date 06/19/18

SP % LP 94.98
Selling Agent Ryan S Perryman (ID: 12091) Phone: 219-588-2007Selling Office RE/MAX Realty Associates (ID: 337) Phone: 219-922-8400

Selling Co-Agent Selling Co-Office
Financing Cash Selling Comments
Sold Information
Short Sale No Seller Cont. Comment .
Electronic Key Box Yes Key Box Serial # 1493704
Send To Zillow Grp Yes SqFt source Assessor
Location/Basic Info
Tax Year 2017 Annual Tax Amount 2311
Exemption Yes Legal Description 1 SOUTHGATE 1ST ADD. LOT 9
Lot Dimensions 60 X 120 Lot Frontage 60
Lot Depth 120 HOA/POA No
HOA/POA-Annual Amt.$0.00 HOA/POA-Monthly Amt.$0.00
Garage # of Cars 2.50 Basement Yes
Basement Type Enclosed Crawl Yes
Slab No Sewer Yes
Septic No Municipal Water Yes
Well No Central Air Yes
Agent Owned/InterestNo REO No
HUD Code ManufactureNo Earnest Money Dep.  $2500
Possession Negotiable School District Highland
Grade School Merkley - Please confirm Junior High School Highland Middle School
High School Highland High School
Room Sizes & Levels
Living Room Yes Living Room 19x13 Level: Main (Bay window)
Dining Room Yes Dining Room 12x10 Level: Main
Kitchen Yes Kitchen 13x12 Level: Main (Breakfast bar)
Rec Room Yes Rec Room 25.50x11.50 Level: Basement
Main Bedroom Yes Main Bedroom 14x11 Level: Main (Two closets)
2nd Bedroom Yes 2nd Bedroom 12x11 Level: Main
3rd Bedroom Yes 3rd Bedroom 13x10 Level: Main (Hardwood floor)
4th Bedroom No Addl. Room 1 Yes
Addl. Room 1 Name Family Room Addl. Room 1 Size 25x13 Level: Main (Beamed ceiling)
Addl. Room 2 Yes Addl. Room 2 Name  Laundry
Addl. Room 2 Size 12.80x11.80 Level: Basement (Back-up sump pump) Addl. Room 3 Yes
Addl. Room 3 Name Office Addl. Room 3 Size 12.80x9.80 Level: Basement
Addl. Room 4 No Addl. Room 5 No
Addl. Room 6 No Total # of Rooms 10
Apx. Square Footage
Main Lvl Fin SF 1765 Basement Lvl Fin SF 729
Above Grade Fin SF1765 Combined Finished SF 2494
Bathrooms
Main Full 1 Main 3/4 1
Total Full Baths 1 Total 3/4 Baths 1
Total Baths 2
Design & Amenities
Design Ranch/1 Sty/Bungalow Garage Description Attached
Exterior Brick Exterior Features Patio, Storage Shed
Lot Description Curbs, Landscaped, Nearly Level, Paved Street Access, Interior Features Den/Office, Finished Laundry Rm, Formal Dining Room,
Sidewalks Main Floor Bathroom, Main Floor Bedroom
Flooring Carpet, Hardwood Appliances Dishwasher -Built-In, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Range -
Portable, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer
Utilities On Electric Company NIPSCO
Gas Company NIPSCO Equipment Cable TV Hookup, Furnace Humidifier, Satellite Dish,
Security System, Sump Pump (Includes a back-up sump
pump)
Heat Type Natural Gas Heat System Forced Air
Annual Maint Incl None Possible Financing Cash, Conventional, Insured Conventional

Presented By: Adrien Chabot / Listing Leaders Phone: 219-741-0366

All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed.
Copyright ©2019 Rapattoni Corporation. All rights reserved.
U.S. Patent 6,910,045



